
 

 

NOTE: Showing answer script to parents – 21st March, 2023  
 

Date Day Class - VI  Class VII Class VIII 

20.2.2023 Monday LSS V.Education Sanskrit/ 
SUPW 

21.2.2023 Tuesday Gk/  SUPW SUPW/  GK V.Education 

22.2.2023 Wednesday V.Education Sanskrit LSS 

23.2.2023 Thursday Art LSS GK  

24.2.2023 Friday  Sanskrit Art ART 

25.2.2023 Saturday English 
Language I 

English 
Language I 

English 
Language I 

26.2.2023 Sunday ---------- ------ ----------- 

27.2.2023 Monday English 
Literature II 

Mathematics  Mathematics  

28.2.2023 Tuesday Chemistry  English 
Literature II 

English 
Literature II 

01.03.2023 Wednesday Computer Biology Geography 

02.03.2023 Thursday Physics Physics Chemistry 

03.03.2023 Friday  Hindi History Hindi 

04.03.2023 Saturday History / 
Civics  

Geography Computer 

05.03.2023 Sunday ----------- ---------- ----------- 

06.03.2023 Monday Mathematics  Computer History /Civics 

07.03.2023 Tuesday Geography Chemistry Biology 
08.03.2023 Wednesday -------- ------------ ----------- 

09.03.2023 Thursday -------- ----------- ---------- 

10.03.2023 Friday  Biology Hindi Physics 

SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 

TIME TABLE 


